PROFESSIONAL AV CABLES
Specification
MODEL 	 DESCRIPTION
USB TYPE C-C AOC CABLES - MALE TO MALE
Type Support
Available Cable Length
Interface
Bandwidth
Power Delivery
Power
Power supply
Cable Outer Diameter
Cable Structure
Cable Filler
Cable Color
Min. Bend Radius
Cable Pressure resistance
4-lane DP2.1+USB2.0 or 2-lane DP1.4+USB3.2 10G-2 Full-featured AOC
20m
USB type-C plug- USB type-C plug
USB3.2-10Gbps, USB2.0-480Mbps, DP1.4-8.1Gbps
PD3.0, 20V 3A
25W
By Vconn(3.0V to 5.5V)
6.5mm
5-core optical fiber + 12 copper wire
Kevlar
Black
20mm / 10mm (Dynamic / Static)
200N/400N (Long term/short term)
GL-AOC-USBC-20MM	 LOGIC USB 3.2V Gen 2 Type C to Type C Cable 10m - Male to Male Copper Cable
GL-AOC-USBC-20MM